Saw Blade Products
EXTREME performance
• Rotary Hacksaw
• Polycrystalline Diamond Blades
• Thin Kerf Blades
• Universal Cutters
• Milling Cutters
• Aluminium Blades

r.c
om
.au
EXTREME peformance
Specially designed for fiber cement ripping and crosscutting.  The polycrystalline diamond tips can run
up to 50-100 times longer than carbide blades. The Austsaw PCD gives you a faster and cleaner cut!
The tips are made of superior man-made polycrystalline diamond and the body of the blade is
hardened tempered steel. You will experience extreme cutting performance.
For use with Circular Saws, Table Saws
and Electric Mitre Saws.
• Cuts with Minimal Dust
• Super Fast Cut
• Low Heat Retention
• Hand Made Polycrystalline Diamond Tips.
Product Code Diameter Bore
PCD160 160mm (6”) 20/16mm
PCD185 185mm (7 ¼”) 20/16mm
PCD235 235mm (9 ¼”) 25mm
PCD255 255mm (10”) 25.4mm
PCD305 305mm (12”) 25.4mm
Available in sizes;
 B
lu
e

ns
ta
r.c
om
.au
EXTREME peformance
Austsaw Cobalt Blades are finished at our factory on a state-of-the-art CNC machine under oil.
This manufacturing process produces cutting blades that provide the best possible cut whether it is flat,
round or hollow steel with ease. The Austsaw Cobalt Blade is a must have blade for
extreme stainless steel cutting performance.
Available in sizes;
Only to be used with Cold Saw Machines
at approx. 36-90 RPM.
• Can be Resharpened.
Product Code Diameter Kerf/Bore Teeth
COB30032180 300mm K2.5  B32 180
COB30032220 300mm K2.5  B32 220
COB30040180 300mm K2.5  B40 180
COB30040220 300mm K2.5  B40 220
COB31532180 315mm K2.5  B32 180
COB31532220 315mm K2.5  B32 220
COB31540180 315mm K2.5  B40 180
COB31540220 315mm K2.5  B40 220
COB35032180 350mm K2.5  B32 180
COB35032220 350mm K2.5  B32 220
COB35040180 350mm K2.5  B40 180
COB35040220 350mm K2.5  B40 220
COB40040220 400mm K3.0  B40 220
Lubricant MUST be used when
cutting aluminium.
•  Aly-Lube is ideal when cutting
non ferrous metals.

sta
r.c
om
.au
EXTREME peformance
The Austsaw HSS Blade produces the best possible cut whether
it be flat, round, solid or hollow metal. These blades are ideal for
sawing all metals up to a tensile strength of 900N/mm2, manual
and automatic cut off saws for solid bar and sections.
Austsaw High Speed Steel Blades can be manufactured and
supplied with any number of teeth.
Available in sizes;
Only to be used with Cold Saw Machines
at approx. 36-90 RPM.
Product Code Diameter Kerf/Bore Teeth
HSS20032180 200mm K2.0   B32 180
HSS22532180 225mm K2.0   B32 180
HSS25032180 250mm K2.0   B32 180
HSS25032220 250mm K2.0   B32 220
HSS25040180 250mm K2.0   B40 180
HSS25040220 250mm K2.0   B40 220
HSS27532180 275mm K2.5   B32 180
HSS27532220 275mm K2.5   B40 220
HSS27540180 275mm K2.5   B40 180
HSS275230220 275mm K2.5   B32 220
HSS30032180 300mm K2.5   B32 180
HSS30032220 300mm K2.5   B32 220
HSS30040180 300mm K2.5   B40 180
HSS30040220 300mm K2.5   B40 220
HSS31532180 315mm K2.5   B32 180
HSS31532220 315mm K2.5   B32 220
HSS31540180 315mm K2.5   B40 180
HSS31540220 315mm K2.5   B40 220
HSS35032180 350mm K2.5   B32 180
HSS35032220 350mm K2.5   B32 220
HSS35040180 350mm K2.5   B40 180
HSS35040220 350mm K2.5   B40 220
HSS40040180 400mm K3.0   B40 180
HSS40040220 400mm K3.0   B40 220
COB35040220 350mm K2.5  B40 220
COB40040220 400mm K3.0  B40 220
WE RECOMMEND Lubricant be
used on non ferrous metals.